
1 University Relay A 30:08.2
2 Elkins HS Relay A 30:32.7
3 Parkersburg Relay A 31:16.8
4 Morgantown Relay A 31:51.6
5 Fairmont Senior Relay A 32:20.4
6 Doddridge County HS Relay A 32:36.3
7 Ritchie County Relay A 33:20.7
8 University Relay B 33:26.0
9 Keyser HS Relay A 33:31.7
10 Chartiers Valley HS Relay A 33:39.7
11 Morgantown Relay B 33:49.2
12 Preston Relay A 33:57.2
13 Parkersburg Relay B 33:59.7
14 Elkins HS Relay B 34:15.1
15 Morgantown Relay C 34:59.8
16 Hampshire Relay A 35:53.7
17 Hedgesville Relay A 35:53.9
18 Morgantown Relay D 36:04.8
19 Fairmont Senior Relay B 36:56.7
20 Parkersburg Relay C 36:57.8
21 Washington Relay A 37:02.8
22 Parkersburg Relay D 37:28.1
23 Martinsburg Relay A 37:32.5
24 Musselman Relay A 37:46.5
25 Chartiers Valley HS Relay B 37:54.4
26 Doddridge County HS Relay B 38:14.5
27 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HSRelay A 38:18.6
28 Fairmont Senior Relay C 38:19.1
29 Keyser HS Relay B 38:41.8
30 North Marion Relay A 38:45.7
31 North Marion Relay B 38:55.3
32 Ritchie County Relay B 40:07.1
33 Morgantown Relay E 40:45.4
34 Parkersburg Relay E 40:49.8
35 Morgantown Relay F 40:51.0
36 Martinsburg Relay C 41:24.5
37 University Relay C 42:53.9
38 Musselman Relay B 43:55.4
39 Hedgesville Relay B 43:57.0
40 Martinsburg Relay B 44:06.6

2025 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Boys



Chartiers Valley HS Relay A Doddridge County HRelay C Fairmont Senior Relay C
Liam Gallocher 08:09.6 Cordell Richards 15:19.8 Kento Gillespie 09:04.2
Colton Stunkard 08:23.0 Quinn McVicker 09:27.9
Cooper Knorr 08:12.2 Matthew VanGuilder 10:14.9
Carter Cross 08:54.9 Braeden Sharps 09:32.1

33:39.7 38:19.1

Chartiers Valley HS Relay B Elkins HS Relay A Fairmont Senior Relay D
Troy Baranowski 08:59.8 Josh Bodkins 07:28.6 Rowan Clemens 12:49.9
Connor Finnerty 09:39.7 Ben Tenney 07:51.2
Nick Piasente 09:54.4 Bobby Valentine 07:50.5
Brad Dunlap 09:20.5 Trevor George 07:22.4

37:54.4 30:32.7

Chartiers Valley HS Relay C Elkins HS Relay B Hampshire Relay A
Nico Thuransky 09:33.9 Preston Nixon 08:04.0 Wyatt Thorne 08:02.7
Adam Rubritz 10:34.3 Logan Jones 08:38.2 Jack Dice 09:44.5
Aruther Baverso-Koeing 11:03.2 Teven Schaefer 08:19.0 Chase Hochard 09:38.0

Reed Burdette 09:14.0 Ethan Richman 08:28.6
34:15.1 35:53.7

Chartiers Valley HS Relay D Elkins HS Relay C Hampshire Relay B
Jack Lauve 11:15.2 Daniel Lipscomb 09:36.8 Levi Richman 09:09.5
River Mikolay 11:49.9 Levi Tenney 10:09.0 Brody Harmon 10:55.3
Viktor Lauve 11:48.8

Doddridge County HRelay A Fairmont Senior Relay A Hedgesville Relay A
Carter Sias 07:41.3 Landon Jones 07:21.5 Reagan Hardin 07:52.8
Colton Key 08:27.3 Brayden Zuchelli 08:28.7 Bryce Cookus 08:48.9
Cory Swentzel 08:16.6 Josiah Brannen 07:46.5 Max Spencer 09:50.7
Samuel Gola 08:11.1 Matthew Skidmore 08:43.7 Emerson Mogollon 09:21.5

32:36.3 32:20.4 35:53.9

Doddridge County HRelay B Fairmont Senior Relay B Hedgesville Relay B
Noah Bodkin 08:40.9 Mason Curry 09:12.3 Devlin Cochran 10:45.3
Jacob Berke 08:30.7 Thomas Ranson 09:20.7 Cooper Mills 10:20.0
Cayleb Amos 09:59.1 Robert Ranson 09:10.7 Vansh Patel 10:10.7
Rogan Smith 11:03.8 Yeraly Temrkan 09:13.0 Nick Butcher 12:40.9

38:14.5 36:56.7 43:57.0

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Boys



HERITAGE CHRIST Relay A Morgantown Relay A Musselman Relay A
CAM ROGERS 09:23.6 Maxwell Abildso 07:49.7 Trevor Mills 09:38.2
JUDAH RHODES 09:34.9 Timothy Samuel 08:18.6 Justin Jordan 08:28.4
BRADY MILLS 09:54.9 Joshua Shrewsberry 07:58.0 Landon Crank 09:34.3
JOE WARE 09:25.2 Joaquin Summers 07:45.3 Dylan Grose 10:05.6

38:18.6 31:51.6 37:46.5

HERITAGE CHRIST Relay B Morgantown Relay B Musselman Relay B
BENTLEY WALLS 11:11.6 Joseph DeProspero 08:09.2 Garrett LeHew 10:26.6
ISAIAH SOLOMON 10:25.9 David Kahl 09:08.2 James Sweigart 10:28.8
KYLER HUFFMAN 10:06.2 Andrew Richman 08:20.4 Timothy Hetrick III 11:22.5

James Stacy 08:11.3 Joseph Sama 11:37.5
33:49.2 43:55.4

Keyser HS Relay A Morgantown Relay C North Marion Relay A
Luca Altobello 07:15.9 Philip Whoolery 08:43.9 Brady Carpenter 09:01.6
Don Starcher 08:45.1 Dominic Gizzi 08:41.3 Blake Huggins 09:42.0
Ashtin Thomas 08:45.3 Jackson Eberhart 08:57.0 Mason Bowers 09:58.2
Tatum Thompson 08:45.3 William Rittenour 08:37.6 Jay Degnegaard 10:04.0

33:31.7 34:59.8 38:45.7

Keyser HS Relay B Morgantown Relay D North Marion Relay B
Austin Umstot 08:42.0 Trent Kerzak 08:52.0 Gunner McAtee 09:27.5
Reed Starcher 08:51.2 Aaron Sturgeon 08:40.9 Gage Rye 09:40.5
Chase Martin 11:10.6 Eric Yoon 09:44.6 Cohen Miller 09:24.3
Elijah Strother 09:58.1 Nolan Thompson 08:47.3 Demarus Yanez-Aranda 10:23.1

38:41.8 36:04.8 38:55.3

Martinsburg Relay A Morgantown Relay E North Marion Relay C
Lochlyn Campbell 09:02.5 Joel Parks 09:41.9 Roman Casuccio 11:01.5
Jayden Garcia 09:15.2 Eliot Sorensen 09:56.5 Brendon Efaw 13:01.9
Nate Riley 10:09.5 Macklin Mitchell 11:13.4
James Riley 09:05.3 Parker Noah 09:53.6

37:32.5 40:45.4

Martinsburg Relay B Morgantown Relay F Parkersburg Relay A
Patrick Henry 09:48.6 Jason Graham Young 09:59.6 Connor George 07:24.7
Donivan Collis 11:47.1 Colton Hetzer 09:26.6 Ricardo Salazar 07:50.9
Mac Robinson 11:00.6 Porter Morris 10:24.7 Rogan Mincks 08:04.8
Jonah Mullenax 11:30.4 James Stover 11:00.1 Carter Thorpe 07:56.3

44:06.6 40:51.0 31:16.8

Martinsburg Relay C Morgantown Relay G Parkersburg Relay B
Jacob Lemaster 09:34.9 Ryder Wilt 10:55.4 Anthony Herrera 08:16.2
Noah Harding 10:27.9 Holden Shaffer 11:49.6 Calvin Lantz 08:31.8
Camden Exline 10:23.5 Alexander Flanagan 12:04.9 Christian Ball 08:32.1
Calvin Cushwa 10:58.2 Drake Rollins 08:39.6

41:24.5 33:59.7



Parkersburg Relay C Ritchie County Relay A Washington Relay A
Caden Moat 08:46.2 Blake Seese 08:03.2 Eli Daly 09:04.5
James Lewis 09:19.2 Jenner Stewart 08:02.1 Hayden Ocasio 09:24.7
Kingston Balog 09:18.9 Kenson Davis 08:30.6 Ayden Semashko 09:50.2
Aiden Romine 09:33.5 Seth Cronin 08:44.8 Josh Molnar 08:43.3

36:57.8 33:20.7 37:02.8

Parkersburg Relay D Ritchie County Relay B Washington Relay B
Eli Spatafore 09:14.1 Remi Jones 09:34.3 Alexander Mancillas 09:25.1
Doug Casto 09:38.7 Austyn Byrd 10:06.9
Steven Woofter 09:21.5 Adley Chesser 10:28.4
Cooper Morris 09:13.8 Linhang Chen 09:57.4

37:28.1 40:07.1

Parkersburg Relay E Ritchie County Relay C
Collin Richman 09:28.4 Hunter Cole 10:44.9
Andrew Wilson 10:25.1 Landen Bartlett 10:35.5
Maksim Ernest 09:59.7
Franklin McFarland 10:56.6

40:49.8

Parkersburg Relay F University Relay A
Caleb Spatafore 13:55.8 Ethan Conroy 07:16.4

Jamie Gipple 08:01.0
Logan Conroy 07:27.3
Micah Gainer 07:23.5

30:08.2

Philip Barbour Relay A University Relay B
Jacob Burner 08:25.9 Colin Schrull 08:08.0
Derick Chevalier 11:31.2 Ben Honecker 07:55.8

Sam Denne 08:17.6
Elliot Jackson 09:04.7

33:26.0

Preston Relay A University Relay C
Huxley Rumer 07:54.3 Nathan White 08:34.0
Wyatt Foley 08:34.9 Jackson Durazo 09:04.9
Braden Armstrong 08:50.3 Leo Grammer 12:31.7
Travis Parks 08:37.7 Ethan Rakes 12:43.3

33:57.2 42:53.9

Preston Relay B University Relay D
Garron Pyles 08:59.7 Wyatt Kosson 13:45.8
Ethan White 08:50.3



1 Luca Altobello 07:15.9 Keyser HS
2 Ethan Conroy 07:16.4 University
3 Landon Jones 07:21.5 Fairmont Senior
4 Trevor George 07:22.4 Elkins HS
5 Micah Gainer 07:23.5 University
6 Connor George 07:24.7 Parkersburg
7 Logan Conroy 07:27.3 University
8 Josh Bodkins 07:28.6 Elkins HS
9 Carter Sias 07:41.3 Doddridge County HS
10 Joaquin Summers 07:45.3 Morgantown
11 Josiah Brannen 07:46.5 Fairmont Senior
12 Maxwell Abildso 07:49.7 Morgantown
13 Bobby Valentine 07:50.5 Elkins HS
14 Ricardo Salazar 07:50.9 Parkersburg
15 Ben Tenney 07:51.2 Elkins HS
16 Reagan Hardin 07:52.8 Hedgesville
17 Huxley Rumer 07:54.3 Preston
18 Ben Honecker 07:55.8 University
19 Carter Thorpe 07:56.3 Parkersburg
20 Joshua Shrewsberry 07:58.0 Morgantown
21 Jamie Gipple 08:01.0 University
22 Jenner Stewart 08:02.1 Ritchie County
23 Wyatt Thorne 08:02.7 Hampshire
24 Blake Seese 08:03.2 Ritchie County
25 Preston Nixon 08:04.0 Elkins HS
26 Rogan Mincks 08:04.8 Parkersburg
27 Colin Schrull 08:08.0 University
28 Joseph DeProspero 08:09.2 Morgantown
29 Liam Gallocher 08:09.6 Chartiers Valley HS
30 Samuel Gola 08:11.1 Doddridge County HS
31 James Stacy 08:11.3 Morgantown
32 Cooper Knorr 08:12.2 Chartiers Valley HS
33 Anthony Herrera 08:16.2 Parkersburg
34 Cory Swentzel 08:16.6 Doddridge County HS
35 Sam Denne 08:17.6 University
36 Timothy Samuel 08:18.6 Morgantown
37 Teven Schaefer 08:19.0 Elkins HS
38 Andrew Richman 08:20.4 Morgantown
39 Colton Stunkard 08:23.0 Chartiers Valley HS
40 Jacob Burner 08:25.9 Philip Barbour
41 Colton Key 08:27.3 Doddridge County HS
42 Justin Jordan 08:28.4 Musselman
43 Ethan Richman 08:28.6 Hampshire
44 Brayden Zuchelli 08:28.7 Fairmont Senior
45 Kenson Davis 08:30.6 Ritchie County
46 Jacob Berke 08:30.7 Doddridge County HS
47 Calvin Lantz 08:31.8 Parkersburg
48 Christian Ball 08:32.1 Parkersburg
49 Nathan White 08:34.0 University

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Boys



50 Wyatt Foley 08:34.9 Preston
51 William Rittenour 08:37.6 Morgantown
52 Travis Parks 08:37.7 Preston
53 Logan Jones 08:38.2 Elkins HS
54 Drake Rollins 08:39.6 Parkersburg
55 Noah Bodkin 08:40.9 Doddridge County HS
56 Aaron Sturgeon 08:40.9 Morgantown
57 Dominic Gizzi 08:41.3 Morgantown
58 Austin Umstot 08:42.0 Keyser HS
59 Josh Molnar 08:43.3 Washington
60 Matthew Skidmore 08:43.7 Fairmont Senior
61 Philip Whoolery 08:43.9 Morgantown
62 Seth Cronin 08:44.8 Ritchie County
63 Don Starcher 08:45.1 Keyser HS
64 Tatum Thompson 08:45.3 Keyser HS
65 Ashtin Thomas 08:45.3 Keyser HS
66 Caden Moat 08:46.2 Parkersburg
67 Nolan Thompson 08:47.3 Morgantown
68 Bryce Cookus 08:48.9 Hedgesville
69 Ethan White 08:50.3 Preston
70 Braden Armstrong 08:50.3 Preston
71 Reed Starcher 08:51.2 Keyser HS
72 Trent Kerzak 08:52.0 Morgantown
73 Carter Cross 08:54.9 Chartiers Valley HS
74 Jackson Eberhart 08:57.0 Morgantown
75 Garron Pyles 08:59.7 Preston
76 Troy Baranowski 08:59.8 Chartiers Valley HS
77 Brady Carpenter 09:01.6 North Marion
78 Lochlyn Campbell 09:02.5 Martinsburg
79 Kento Gillespie 09:04.2 Fairmont Senior
80 Eli Daly 09:04.5 Washington
81 Elliot Jackson 09:04.7 University
82 Jackson Durazo 09:04.9 University
83 James Riley 09:05.3 Martinsburg
84 David Kahl 09:08.2 Morgantown
85 Levi Richman 09:09.5 Hampshire
86 Robert Ranson 09:10.7 Fairmont Senior
87 Mason Curry 09:12.3 Fairmont Senior
88 Yeraly Temrkan 09:13.0 Fairmont Senior
89 Cooper Morris 09:13.8 Parkersburg
90 Reed Burdette 09:14.0 Elkins HS
91 Eli Spatafore 09:14.1 Parkersburg
92 Jayden Garcia 09:15.2 Martinsburg
93 Kingston Balog 09:18.9 Parkersburg
94 James Lewis 09:19.2 Parkersburg
95 Brad Dunlap 09:20.5 Chartiers Valley HS
96 Thomas Ranson 09:20.7 Fairmont Senior
97 Emerson Mogollon 09:21.5 Hedgesville
98 Steven Woofter 09:21.5 Parkersburg
99 CAM ROGERS 09:23.6 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HS
100 Cohen Miller 09:24.3 North Marion
101 Hayden Ocasio 09:24.7 Washington



102 Alexander Mancillas 09:25.1 Washington
103 JOE WARE 09:25.2 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HS
104 Colton Hetzer 09:26.6 Morgantown
105 Gunner McAtee 09:27.5 North Marion
106 Quinn McVicker 09:27.9 Fairmont Senior
107 Collin Richman 09:28.4 Parkersburg
108 Braeden Sharps 09:32.1 Fairmont Senior
109 Aiden Romine 09:33.5 Parkersburg
110 Nico Thuransky 09:33.9 Chartiers Valley HS
111 Landon Crank 09:34.3 Musselman
112 Remi Jones 09:34.3 Ritchie County
113 Jacob Lemaster 09:34.9 Martinsburg
114 JUDAH RHODES 09:34.9 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HS
115 Daniel Lipscomb 09:36.8 Elkins HS
116 Chase Hochard 09:38.0 Hampshire
117 Trevor Mills 09:38.2 Musselman
118 Doug Casto 09:38.7 Parkersburg
119 Connor Finnerty 09:39.7 Chartiers Valley HS
120 Gage Rye 09:40.5 North Marion
121 Joel Parks 09:41.9 Morgantown
122 Blake Huggins 09:42.0 North Marion
123 Jack Dice 09:44.5 Hampshire
124 Eric Yoon 09:44.6 Morgantown
125 Patrick Henry 09:48.6 Martinsburg
126 Ayden Semashko 09:50.2 Washington
127 Max Spencer 09:50.7 Hedgesville
128 Parker Noah 09:53.6 Morgantown
129 Nick Piasente 09:54.4 Chartiers Valley HS
130 BRADY MILLS 09:54.9 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HS
131 Eliot Sorensen 09:56.5 Morgantown
132 Linhang Chen 09:57.4 Ritchie County
133 Elijah Strother 09:58.1 Keyser HS
134 Mason Bowers 09:58.2 North Marion
135 Cayleb Amos 09:59.1 Doddridge County HS
136 Jason Graham Young 09:59.6 Morgantown
137 Maksim Ernest 09:59.7 Parkersburg
138 Jay Degnegaard 10:04.0 North Marion
139 Dylan Grose 10:05.6 Musselman
140 KYLER HUFFMAN 10:06.2 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HS
141 Austyn Byrd 10:06.9 Ritchie County
142 Levi Tenney 10:09.0 Elkins HS
143 Nate Riley 10:09.5 Martinsburg
144 Vansh Patel 10:10.7 Hedgesville
145 Matthew VanGuilder 10:14.9 Fairmont Senior
146 Cooper Mills 10:20.0 Hedgesville
147 Demarus Yanez-Aranda 10:23.1 North Marion
148 Camden Exline 10:23.5 Martinsburg
149 Porter Morris 10:24.7 Morgantown
150 Andrew Wilson 10:25.1 Parkersburg
151 ISAIAH SOLOMON 10:25.9 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HS
152 Garrett LeHew 10:26.6 Musselman
153 Noah Harding 10:27.9 Martinsburg



154 Adley Chesser 10:28.4 Ritchie County
155 James Sweigart 10:28.8 Musselman
156 Adam Rubritz 10:34.3 Chartiers Valley HS
157 Landen Bartlett 10:35.5 Ritchie County
158 Hunter Cole 10:44.9 Ritchie County
159 Devlin Cochran 10:45.3 Hedgesville
160 Brody Harmon 10:55.3 Hampshire
161 Ryder Wilt 10:55.4 Morgantown
162 Franklin McFarland 10:56.6 Parkersburg
163 Calvin Cushwa 10:58.2 Martinsburg
164 James Stover 11:00.1 Morgantown
165 Mac Robinson 11:00.6 Martinsburg
166 Roman Casuccio 11:01.5 North Marion
167 Aruther Baverso-Koeing 11:03.2 Chartiers Valley HS
168 Rogan Smith 11:03.8 Doddridge County HS
169 Chase Martin 11:10.6 Keyser HS
170 BENTLEY WALLS 11:11.6 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN HS
171 Macklin Mitchell 11:13.4 Morgantown
172 Jack Lauve 11:15.2 Chartiers Valley HS
173 Timothy Hetrick III 11:22.5 Musselman
174 Jonah Mullenax 11:30.4 Martinsburg
175 Derick Chevalier 11:31.2 Philip Barbour
176 Joseph Sama 11:37.5 Musselman
177 Donivan Collis 11:47.1 Martinsburg
178 Viktor Lauve 11:48.8 Chartiers Valley HS
179 Holden Shaffer 11:49.6 Morgantown
180 River Mikolay 11:49.9 Chartiers Valley HS
181 Alexander Flanagan 12:04.9 Morgantown
182 Leo Grammer 12:31.7 University
183 Nick Butcher 12:40.9 Hedgesville
184 Ethan Rakes 12:43.3 University
185 Rowan Clemens 12:49.9 Fairmont Senior
186 Brendon Efaw 13:01.9 North Marion
187 Wyatt Kosson 13:45.8 University
188 Caleb Spatafore 13:55.8 Parkersburg
189 Cordell Richards 15:19.8 Doddridge County HS


